TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PIM SITE ANALYZER α
BAND FILTER UNIT
IM-A-FI-xxxx
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG  Tel.: +49 8684 18-0 Page
P.O.Box 1260     84526 Tittmoning     Germany
www.rosenberger.de  email: info@rosenberger.de 1/ 5 R
F

5.
0
Part Number designation
IM-A-xx-xxxx
• IM: InterModulaton Analyzers
• A: Site Analyzer Alpha
• BU: Base Unit
o 0727: 700-2700MHz Broadband Power Amplifier & Receiver
o BU: Battery Unit Battery Starter Kit with 3 Batteries & Charge cable
o Bat: Spare Battery 99Wh (3pcs needed)
• FI: Filter Insert
o 700/B12-14: LTE700LU (ETSI Band12 to 14)
o 800/B20: DigDiv (ETSI Band20)
o 850/B5: AMPS(CDMA 800) (ETSI Band5)
o 900/B8:  EGSM (ETSI Band8)
o 1800/B3: DCS (ETSI Band3)
o 1900/B2+4: PCS + AWS (ETSI Band2 & 4)
o 2100/B1:  UMTS (ETSI Band1)
o 2600/B7:  UMTS II / LTE II (ETSI Band7)
• SWO: SoftWare Option
o CPRI:  Measure and Cancel PIM over CPRI Fiber interface
• ACSRY: Accessory
o Case-BU: Transport Case BaseUnit, Energy Supply, tbd (L×W×H)
o Bag-BU:  Transport Bag